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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $16.00 $14.00 $2.00  0.02  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.02
20 SPOT Totals: $14.00 $16.00 $2.00 

5 $6,330.70 $1,363.44 $4,967.26  6.18  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.18
5 SPOT Totals: $1,363.44 $6,330.70 $4,967.26 

2 $32.40 $0.00 $32.40  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $135.10 $0.00 $135.10  0.13  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $35.10 $2.00 $33.10  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $26.75 $0.00 $26.75  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $161.75 $13.38 $148.37  0.16  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.38
BEST BET Totals: $15.38 $391.10 $375.72 

40 $367.00 $300.00 $67.00  0.36 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.36
BOTTOM S Totals: $300.00 $367.00 $67.00 

32 $60.00 $9.00 $51.00  0.06  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $9.00 $60.00 $51.00 

2 $562.50 $419.25 $143.25  0.55  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $887.75 $686.00 $201.75  0.87  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $612.75 $337.50 $275.25  0.60  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $126.25 $19.00 $107.25  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $905.45 $767.40 $138.05  0.88  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $453.20 $454.75 ($1.55)  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $21.50 $0.00 $21.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $591.15 $434.00 $157.15  0.58  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $540.80 $316.70 $224.10  0.53  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $9.35 $0.00 $9.35  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $158.40 $65.20 $93.20  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $158.75 $54.00 $104.75  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $102.35 $49.60 $52.75  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.02
MEAN GR Totals: $3,603.40 $5,146.40 $1,543.00 

4 $246.15 $139.68 $106.47  0.24  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.24
MONEYBAL Totals: $139.68 $246.15 $106.47 

8 $7,635.34 $6,615.00 $1,020.34  7.45  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.45
PENNY Totals: $6,615.00 $7,635.34 $1,020.34 

8 $3,217.60 $784.50 $2,433.10  3.14  1.00  0.03PENY

 3.14
PENY Totals: $784.50 $3,217.60 $2,433.10 

1 $339.00 $77.25 $261.75  0.33  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $555.30 $487.50 $67.80  0.54  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $548.60 $497.82 $50.78  0.54  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $484.70 $306.84 $177.86  0.47  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $196.50 $152.05 $44.45  0.19  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $242.30 $127.35 $114.95  0.24  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $203.95 $74.32 $129.63  0.20  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $368.30 $49.79 $318.51  0.36  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $126.55 $60.00 $66.55  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $557.40 $366.90 $190.50  0.54  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Ave

11 $200.85 $66.30 $134.55  0.20  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $165.50 $68.50 $97.00  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $64.15 $11.45 $52.70  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $69.55 $22.80 $46.75  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $64.45 $15.60 $48.85  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 4.09
Regular Totals: $2,384.47 $4,187.10 $1,802.63 

1 $9,061.94 $5,641.44 $3,420.50  8.84  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $8,793.24 $6,456.00 $2,337.24  8.58  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $634.00 $212.00 $422.00  0.62  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $233.50 $245.30 ($11.80)  0.23  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $6.25 $1.00 $5.25  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 18.28
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,555.74 $18,728.93 $6,173.19 

2 $5,298.80 $3,596.68 $1,702.12  5.17  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $29,123.88 $24,136.60 $4,987.28  28.42  0.79  0.22SUPERSP

4 $20,559.30 $16,944.25 $3,615.05  20.06  0.64  0.13SUPERSP

5 $50.00 $2.40 $47.60  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $818.50 $191.77 $626.73  0.80  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

7 $6.75 $0.66 $6.09  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 54.51
SUPERSP Totals: $44,872.36 $55,857.23 $10,984.87 

40 $285.00 $210.00 $75.00  0.28 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.28
TOP S Totals: $210.00 $285.00 $75.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $102,468.55 $72,866.97 $29,601.58 
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